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1 Project Start 0days Wed 9/1/21 Wed 9/1/21
| 2 Task1: Obtain Existing Data 10 days Wed 9/1/21 Tue 9/14/21
| '3 Task1Ll: Traffic Data 5 days Wed 9/1/21 Tue9/7/21
| 4 Task12: City Codes and Standards 2 days Wed 9/8/21 Thu9/9/21
|5 Task13:Su rvey Data 3 days Fri9/10/21 Tue9/14/21
L6 Task 2: Site Visit 5 days Wed 9/15/21Tue 9/21/21
| 7 Task3: Hydrology Assessment 11 days Wed 9/1/21 Wed 9/15/2]
| 8 | Task3.L: Water Basin Area & Extent of Runoff 3 days Wed 9/1/21 Fri9/3/21
| 9 Task3.2: Rainfall Intensity & Time of Concentration 4 days Mon 9/6/21 Thu9/9/21
10 Task 3.3: Detention Volume 4 days Fri9/10/21 Wed 9/15/21
11 | Task 4: Roundabut Design 39days?  Wed 9/15/21Mon 11/8/2]
12 Task 4.1: Project 20-yr Traffic Counts 3 days Wed 9/15/21Fri 9/17/21
13 Task 4.2: Alternative Designs 15 days Thu 9/16/21 Wed 10/6/21
| 14| Task4.3: Selection of Alternative 6 days Thu 10/7/21 Thu 10/14/2]
[ 15 Task 4.3.1: Creation of Decision Matrix 2 days Thu 10/7/21 Fri10/8/21
|16 | Task 4.3.2: Evaluate Alternative and Selection of Final Des6 days Thu 10/7/21 Thu 10/14/21
| 17 Task4.4: Final Roundabout Design 22 days Sat10/9/21 Mon 11/8/2]
T Task 4.4.1: Roundabout Geometry 8 days Sat 10/16/21 Tue 10/26/21
[ 19 Task 4.4.2: Alignment of Roadway 8 days Tue 10/19/21Thu 10/28/21
[ 20 | Task 4.4.3: Stopping Site Distance 5 days Fri 10/29/21 Thu11/4/21
[ Task 4.4.4: Pedestrian and Bicycle Considerations 2 days Fri11/5/21 Mon 11/8/21 —
2 Task 4.5: Hydraulic Assessment 6 days Sat10/9/21 Fri10/15/21
23 Task 4.5.1: Storm Water Flow 2 days Sat 10/9/21 Mon 10/11/2
24 Task 4.5.2: Drainage Systems 4 days Tue 10/12/21Fri 10/15/21 —L
| 25 Task5: Project Impacts 5 days Tue 11/9/21 Mon 11/15/2
| 26 Task 6: Deliverables 55 days Fri9/24/21 Thu12/9/21 i
| 27| Task6.1: 30% Report, Presentation 0 days Fri9/24/21 Fri9/24/21 -9/24
| 28 Task6.2:60% Report, Presentation 0days Wed 10/20/2Wed 10/20/2 l,_uuzo
| 29| Task 6.3: 90% Report, 90% Plan Set, 90% Website 0 days Tue 11/23/21Tue 11/23/21 lq 1/23
| 30 Task6.4: Final Submittals 20 days Fri 11/12/21 Thu 12/9/21
N Task 6.4.1: Final Report 5 days Fri11/12/21 Thu 11/18/21
N Task 6.4.2: Final Plan Set 5 days Mon 11/22/2Fri 11/26/21
I Task 6.4.3: Final Presentation 2 days Mon 11/29/2Tue 11/30/21
T Task 6.4.4: Final Website 7 days Wed 12/1/21Thu 12/9/21
| 35 Task7: Project Management 72 days Wed 9/1/21 Thu 12/9/21
36 Task 7.1: Meetings 72 days Wed 9/1/21 Thu12/9/21
37 Task 7.2: Resource Management 72 days Wed 9/1/21 Thu12/9/21
38 Task 7.3: Schedule Management 72 days Wed 9/1/21 Thu12/9/21
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